Littelfuse.com © 2013 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
Rev: 010413
1 of 1
lPsm Quick connect powr-safe Fuse holders
Specifications
Voltage Rating 	 600 VAC/DC
Amperage Rating	 30 A
Approval	� UL Recognized (File No. E14721),
CSA Certified (File No. LR7316), CCC Approved
Terminal Type	 1/4” Quick Connect Terminals
Fuse Type	 Midget (10 X 38 mm) series
Material	 Thermoplastic
Flammability Rating	 UL94 V-0
SCCR Rating	 Same as Fuse Rating
Ordering Information
poles catalog number ordering number
1 LPSM001QCID LPSM0001ZQCID
2 LPSM002QCID LPSM0002ZQCID
3 LPSM003QCID LPSM0003ZQCID
4 LPSM004QCID LPSM0004ZQCID
Multi-Pole Assembly Kit
Assembly kit is designed for use with LPSC/LPSM fuse
holders. Kit contains 20 connector pincers and 10 handle
pins. Part No:   CYHP001